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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 SLA Salt Light Archery 2 2 2 2 = 1

2 S E S E Archery 2 2 2 2 = 1

3 DAAS Dragon Archery Academy Singapo 1 1 1 1 = 3

3 TAA The Archery Avengers 1 1 1 1 = 3

Total: 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

ACS Archery Club of Singapore CHIN Moon Joo    10A  Recurve Men

DAAS Dragon Archery Academy Singapore HARIZ DINIE Bin Yazid    13A  Recurve Men
JASON Quah    12A  Recurve Men
LIM Jia Yi    11A  Recurve Men

FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club GALVEN TAN Yan Zhi    14A  Recurve Men

NTU Nanyang Technological University Archery Club SOO Yu Xuan Natalie    1A  Recurve Women

NUS National University of Singapore CHONG Yik Sheng    22B  Recurve Men
CHOW BRYAN Kye Sern    20B  Recurve Men
DELIA Lee    1B  Recurve Women
JERALDINE LIM Jing Ting    4B  Recurve Women
JESSICA WINARTIO    2B  Recurve Women
LEE Qijie Bryan    19B  Recurve Men
LIM Le Ming    17B  Recurve Men
LIN Yu En    21B  Recurve Men
SIM Jia Yu Vireen    3B  Recurve Women
XUE Jiade    18B  Recurve Men

S E S E Archery AARON LEE Hwee Leng    29B  Recurve Men
CHERMAIN CHAN Sze Wai    6A  Recurve Women
CHUA Wan Leng Celine    7A  Recurve Women
LI Yue Long    30B  Recurve Men
LIOW Luvvie    9A  Recurve Women
QUAH Kai Zhi    5A  Recurve Women
SIM Kai Xin    8A  Recurve Women
TEN Jing Wen Shane    28B  Recurve Men

SLA Salt Light Archery CARYN SIM Zia Ling    4A  Recurve Women
CHUA Choon Guan Eric    20A  Recurve Men
CHUA Daryl    21A  Recurve Men
ERWAN ZULFAQAR Bin Salamat    18A  Recurve Men
GOH Meng Ke Marcus    23A  Recurve Men
HOO Jian Qi    31B  Recurve Men
LI Yun Xiu    15A  Recurve Men
NG Kai Ning    3A  Recurve Women
NG Tsun Tiong    24A  Recurve Men
OW Ji-Meng James    26A  Recurve Men
RACHEAL CHIN Bao En    2A  Recurve Women
SEOW Jin Jing Kyan    25A  Recurve Men
SIAUW Yu Hern    32B  Recurve Men
TAN Si Lie    22A  Recurve Men
TAN Yan Keng    27A  Recurve Men
TEO Kee Hui Keith    17A  Recurve Men
ZHAO Junyu    19A  Recurve Men

SMU SMU Arcehry Club ANDREW WOON Wei Chiang    28A  Recurve Men
CHUA Shao Shxuan    30A  Recurve Men
LEE Jonathan    29A  Recurve Men
MARK ASHWIN DINESH    31A  Recurve Men

SUSS SUSS Archery HO Kar How Edgar    14B  Recurve Men
JAMIL Faiz    15B  Recurve Men

TAA The Archery Avengers CHING Hannie    7B  Recurve Women
CHUA Rui Hao    11B  Recurve Men
HARRY CHEN    32A  Recurve Men
JEWEL SEE Kai Lin    9B  Recurve Women
LAM Yu Hang Jasper    13B  Recurve Men
LIAN Peihao    12B  Recurve Men
LIM Poh Guan    10B  Recurve Men
ONG Shu Ling Nicole    6B  Recurve Women
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

TAN Yi Ting    8B  Recurve Women
YAM Ming Yee Adele    5B  Recurve Women

TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club LI Zhong Bin    27B  Recurve Men
LIM Ngee Tong Samuel    25B  Recurve Men
MAKSIM Korenev    23B  Recurve Men
OH Hian Leong    24B  Recurve Men
SIM Sheng Xiang    26B  Recurve Men
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Recurve Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

10A  CHIN Moon Joo ACS ARCHERY CLUB OF SINGAPORE
B  LIM Poh Guan TAA THE ARCHERY AVENGERS

11A  LIM Jia Yi DAAS DRAGON ARCHERY ACADEMY SINGAPO
B  CHUA Rui Hao TAA THE ARCHERY AVENGERS

12A  JASON Quah DAAS DRAGON ARCHERY ACADEMY SINGAPO
B  LIAN Peihao TAA THE ARCHERY AVENGERS

13A  HARIZ DINIE Bin Yazid DAAS DRAGON ARCHERY ACADEMY SINGAPO
B  LAM Yu Hang Jasper TAA THE ARCHERY AVENGERS

14A  GALVEN TAN Yan Zhi FAAC FLAMING ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB
B  HO Kar How Edgar SUSS SUSS ARCHERY

15A  LI Yun Xiu SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  JAMIL Faiz SUSS SUSS ARCHERY

17A  TEO Kee Hui Keith SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  LIM Le Ming NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPO

18A  ERWAN ZULFAQAR Bin Salamat SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  XUE Jiade NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPO

19A  ZHAO Junyu SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  LEE Qijie Bryan NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPO

20A  CHUA Choon Guan Eric SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  CHOW BRYAN Kye Sern NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPO

21A  CHUA Daryl SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  LIN Yu En NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPO

22A  TAN Si Lie SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  CHONG Yik Sheng NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPO

23A  GOH Meng Ke Marcus SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  MAKSIM Korenev TBAC TELOK BLANGAH ARCHERY CLUB

24A  NG Tsun Tiong SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  OH Hian Leong TBAC TELOK BLANGAH ARCHERY CLUB

25A  SEOW Jin Jing Kyan SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  LIM Ngee Tong Samuel TBAC TELOK BLANGAH ARCHERY CLUB

26A  OW Ji-Meng James SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  SIM Sheng Xiang TBAC TELOK BLANGAH ARCHERY CLUB

27A  TAN Yan Keng SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  LI Zhong Bin TBAC TELOK BLANGAH ARCHERY CLUB

28A  ANDREW WOON Wei Chiang SMU SMU ARCHERY CLUB
B  TEN Jing Wen Shane S E S E ARCHERY

29A  LEE Jonathan SMU SMU ARCHERY CLUB
B  AARON LEE Hwee Leng S E S E ARCHERY

30A  CHUA Shao Shxuan SMU SMU ARCHERY CLUB
B  LI Yue Long S E S E ARCHERY

31A  MARK ASHWIN DINESH SMU SMU ARCHERY CLUB
B  HOO Jian Qi SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
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Recurve Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

32A  HARRY CHEN TAA THE ARCHERY AVENGERS
B  SIAUW Yu Hern SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
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Recurve Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1A  SOO Yu Xuan Natalie NTU NANYANG TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSI
B  DELIA Lee NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPO

2A  RACHEAL CHIN Bao En SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  JESSICA WINARTIO NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPO

3A  NG Kai Ning SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  SIM Jia Yu Vireen NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPO

4A  CARYN SIM Zia Ling SLA SALT LIGHT ARCHERY
B  JERALDINE LIM Jing Ting NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPO

5A  QUAH Kai Zhi S E S E ARCHERY
B  YAM Ming Yee Adele TAA THE ARCHERY AVENGERS

6A  CHERMAIN CHAN Sze Wai S E S E ARCHERY
B  ONG Shu Ling Nicole TAA THE ARCHERY AVENGERS

7A  CHUA Wan Leng Celine S E S E ARCHERY
B  CHING Hannie TAA THE ARCHERY AVENGERS

8A  SIM Kai Xin S E S E ARCHERY
B  TAN Yi Ting TAA THE ARCHERY AVENGERS

9A  LIOW Luvvie S E S E ARCHERY
B  JEWEL SEE Kai Lin TAA THE ARCHERY AVENGERS
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Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

 LIM Le Ming NUS National University of Singapore
1 TAN Si Lie SLA Salt Light Archery
2 LI Yue Long S E S E Archery
3 HARIZ DINIE Bin Yazid DAAS Dragon Archery Academy Singapore
4 MAKSIM Korenev TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club

5 LIM Jia Yi DAAS Dragon Archery Academy Singapore
6 LI Yun Xiu SLA Salt Light Archery
7 CHUA Rui Hao TAA The Archery Avengers
8 HARRY CHEN TAA The Archery Avengers

9 AARON LEE Hwee Leng S E S E Archery
 GOH Meng Ke Marcus SLA Salt Light Archery
 HOO Jian Qi SLA Salt Light Archery
 JASON Quah DAAS Dragon Archery Academy Singapore
 LIN Yu En NUS National University of Singapore
 NG Tsun Tiong SLA Salt Light Archery
 TEO Kee Hui Keith SLA Salt Light Archery
 XUE Jiade NUS National University of Singapore

17 CHIN Moon Joo ACS Archery Club of Singapore
 CHOW BRYAN Kye Sern NUS National University of Singapore
 CHUA Choon Guan Eric SLA Salt Light Archery
 CHUA Shao Shxuan SMU SMU Arcehry Club
 ERWAN ZULFAQAR Bin Salamat SLA Salt Light Archery
 LAM Yu Hang Jasper TAA The Archery Avengers
 LEE Jonathan SMU SMU Arcehry Club
 LIAN Peihao TAA The Archery Avengers
 LIM Poh Guan TAA The Archery Avengers
 OH Hian Leong TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club
 OW Ji-Meng James SLA Salt Light Archery
 SIAUW Yu Hern SLA Salt Light Archery
 SIM Sheng Xiang TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club
 TAN Yan Keng SLA Salt Light Archery
 ZHAO Junyu SLA Salt Light Archery

33 LIM Ngee Tong Samuel TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club
34 LI Zhong Bin TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club
35 CHONG Yik Sheng NUS National University of Singapore
36 HO Kar How Edgar SUSS SUSS Archery
37 ANDREW WOON Wei Chiang SMU SMU Arcehry Club
38 LEE Qijie Bryan NUS National University of Singapore
39 SEOW Jin Jing Kyan SLA Salt Light Archery
40 CHUA Daryl SLA Salt Light Archery
41 MARK ASHWIN DINESH SMU SMU Arcehry Club
42 GALVEN TAN Yan Zhi FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club
43 JAMIL Faiz SUSS SUSS Archery
44 TEN Jing Wen Shane S E S E Archery
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Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 CARYN SIM Zia Ling SLA Salt Light Archery
2 QUAH Kai Zhi S E S E Archery
3 ONG Shu Ling Nicole TAA The Archery Avengers
4 SIM Kai Xin S E S E Archery

5 SOO Yu Xuan Natalie NTU Nanyang Technological University Archery Club
6 JEWEL SEE Kai Lin TAA The Archery Avengers
7 RACHEAL CHIN Bao En SLA Salt Light Archery
8 CHERMAIN CHAN Sze Wai S E S E Archery

9 CHING Hannie TAA The Archery Avengers
 CHUA Wan Leng Celine S E S E Archery
 DELIA Lee NUS National University of Singapore
 JESSICA WINARTIO NUS National University of Singapore
 LIOW Luvvie S E S E Archery
 NG Kai Ning SLA Salt Light Archery
 TAN Yi Ting TAA The Archery Avengers
 YAM Ming Yee Adele TAA The Archery Avengers

17 JERALDINE LIM Jing Ting NUS National University of Singapore
 SIM Jia Yu Vireen NUS National University of Singapore
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Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 628 TAN Si Lie SLA 6 (25,23,28,25,26)

24/ 518 CHUA Rui Hao TAA 4 (21,25,17,27,22)

5/ 593 HARIZ DINIE Bin Yazid DAAS 6 (21,26,27,25,24-T8)

13/ 565 LIM Jia Yi DAAS 5 (23,17,15,26,24-T7)

3/ 608 LI Yun Xiu SLA 4 (24,17,29,25,24)

6/ 591 MAKSIM Korenev TBAC 6 (28,23,26,20,26)

10/ 574 HARRY CHEN TAA 0 (21,21,22)

2/ 624 LI Yue Long S E 6 (25,29,26)

TAN SL (SLA)

6 (26,28,28,29)

HARIZ DINIE BY (DAAS)

2 (23,29,24,25)

MAKSIM K (TBAC)

3 (15,23,26,26,25)

LI YL (S E)

7 (26,27,26,21,26)

TAN SL (SLA)

7 (29,26,29,27,27)

LI YL (S E)

3 (25,27,25,27,24)

HARIZ DINIE BY (DAAS)

7 (27,25,27,22,23)

MAKSIM K (TBAC)

3 (26,25,23,23,20)

GOLD

TAN SL (SLA)

SILVER

LI YL (S E)

BRONZE

HARIZ DINIE BY (DAAS)

Final Rank
1 TAN Si Lie SLA
2 LI Yue Long S E
3 HARIZ DINIE Bin Yazid DAAS
4 MAKSIM Korenev TBAC
5 LIM Jia Yi DAAS 5 (105)
6 LI Yun Xiu SLA 4 (119)
7 CHUA Rui Hao TAA 4 (112)
8 HARRY CHEN TAA 0 (64)
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Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 628 TAN Si Lie SLA 6 (27,26,22,28)

32/ 468 LIM Le Ming NUS 2 (24,23,25,23)

17/ 548 GOH Meng Ke Marcus SLA 6 (26,26,22)

16/ 549 CHOW BRYAN Kye Sern NUS 0 (18,18,19)

9/ 581 ERWAN ZULFAQAR Bin Salamat SLA 1 (25,18,24,19)

24/ 518 CHUA Rui Hao TAA 7 (27,26,24,23)

25/ 517 CHUA Choon Guan Eric SLA 0 (16,23,23)

8/ 584 NG Tsun Tiong SLA 6 (27,24,27)

5/ 593 HARIZ DINIE Bin Yazid DAAS 6 (25,22,25,26)

28/ 493 OW Ji-Meng James SLA 2 (23,24,23,15)

21/ 532 SIM Sheng Xiang TBAC 4 (21,26,25,25,18)

12/ 569 HOO Jian Qi SLA 6 (27,28,24,24,26)

13/ 565 LIM Jia Yi DAAS 6 (26,27,26)

20/ 535 LAM Yu Hang Jasper TAA 0 (12,17,21)

29/ 492 OH Hian Leong TBAC 1 (23,23,18,24)

4/ 594 TEO Kee Hui Keith SLA 7 (25,23,26,26)

3/ 608 LI Yun Xiu SLA 7 (25,28,28,26)

30/ 485 LIM Poh Guan TAA 1 (25,23,21,25)

19/ 536 CHIN Moon Joo ACS 5 (19,25,17,21,23-T7)

14/ 563 AARON LEE Hwee Leng S E 6 (28,25,26,20,20-T7+)

11/ 571 SIAUW Yu Hern SLA 5 (28,29,24,17,17-T7)

22/ 529 XUE Jiade NUS 6 (20,26,24,20,22-T7+)

27/ 505 TAN Yan Keng SLA 5 (18,23,24,19,19-T7)

6/ 591 MAKSIM Korenev TBAC 6 (20,23,22,20,18-T8)

7/ 589 JASON Quah DAAS 6 (27,23,24)

26/ 508 CHUA Shao Shxuan SMU 0 (8,10,16)

23/ 528 LIAN Peihao TAA 0 (21,23,25)

10/ 574 HARRY CHEN TAA 6 (25,26,26)

15/ 551 LIN Yu En NUS 6 (25,25,26)

18/ 543 LEE Jonathan SMU 0 (16,22,24)

31/ 476 ZHAO Junyu SLA 2 (22,23,11,20)

2/ 624 LI Yue Long S E 6 (20,27,25,26)

TAN SL (SLA)

7 (27,24,23,25)

GOH MKM (SLA)

1 (22,24,16,22)

CHUA RH (TAA)

6 (22,26,23,23,26-TX)

NG TT (SLA)

5 (24,23,25,23,23-T5)

HARIZ DINIE BY (DAAS)

6 (25,25,27)

HOO JQ (SLA)

0 (19,22,20)

LIM JY (DAAS)

6 (24,24,22,18)

TEO KHK (SLA)

2 (21,26,15,17)

LI YX (SLA)

6 (25,26,22,23)

AARON LEE HL (S E)

2 (14,25,23,21)

XUE J (NUS)

3 (27,24,21,21,24)

MAKSIM K (TBAC)

7 (23,24,22,23,25)

JASON Q (DAAS)

4 (27,27,23,25,26)

HARRY CHEN  (TAA)

6 (26,24,24,29,27)

LIN YE (NUS)

2 (27,18,24,20)

LI YL (S E)

6 (24,28,27,26)

TAN SL (SLA)

6 (25,23,28,25,26)

CHUA RH (TAA)

4 (21,25,17,27,22)

HARIZ DINIE BY (DAAS)

6 (21,26,27,25,24-T8)

LIM JY (DAAS)

5 (23,17,15,26,24-T7)

LI YX (SLA)

4 (24,17,29,25,24)

MAKSIM K (TBAC)

6 (28,23,26,20,26)

HARRY CHEN  (TAA)

0 (21,21,22)

LI YL (S E)

6 (25,29,26)
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Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 585 QUAH Kai Zhi S E 6 (25,27,22)

9/ 518 CHERMAIN CHAN Sze Wai S E 0 (24,16,17)

5/ 539 SIM Kai Xin S E 6 (23,23,25,20)

4/ 543 RACHEAL CHIN Bao En SLA 2 (20,24,17,13)

3/ 543 JEWEL SEE Kai Lin TAA 4 (24,12,23,27,22)

6/ 534 CARYN SIM Zia Ling SLA 6 (21,21,25,25,26)

10/ 512 SOO Yu Xuan Natalie NTU 5 (18,27,24,20,20-T6)

2/ 558 ONG Shu Ling Nicole TAA 6 (20,26,20,20,22-T8)

QUAH KZ (S E)

6 (24,27,26)

SIM KX (S E)

0 (19,24,23)

CARYN SIM ZL (SLA)

6 (25,25,24,26)

ONG SLN (TAA)

2 (26,20,21,19)

QUAH KZ (S E)

5 (22,25,27,20,22-T8)

CARYN SIM ZL (SLA)

6 (20,25,15,23,26-T8+)

SIM KX (S E)

4 (26,25,22,18,12)

ONG SLN (TAA)

6 (27,23,21,25,26)

GOLD

CARYN SIM ZL (SLA)

SILVER

QUAH KZ (S E)

BRONZE

ONG SLN (TAA)

Final Rank
1 CARYN SIM Zia Ling SLA
2 QUAH Kai Zhi S E
3 ONG Shu Ling Nicole TAA
4 SIM Kai Xin S E
5 SOO Yu Xuan Natalie NTU 5 (109)
6 JEWEL SEE Kai Lin TAA 4 (108)
7 RACHEAL CHIN Bao En SLA 2 (74)
8 CHERMAIN CHAN Sze Wai S E 0 (57)
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Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 585 QUAH Kai Zhi S E

-Bye-

17/ 370 JERALDINE LIM Jing Ting NUS 2 (20,7,19,7)

16/ 437 DELIA Lee NUS 6 (18,20,23,14)

9/ 518 CHERMAIN CHAN Sze Wai S E

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 522 YAM Ming Yee Adele TAA

5/ 539 SIM Kai Xin S E

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 500 CHUA Wan Leng Celine S E

13/ 482 TAN Yi Ting TAA

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 543 RACHEAL CHIN Bao En SLA

3/ 543 JEWEL SEE Kai Lin TAA

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 456 CHING Hannie TAA

11/ 501 JESSICA WINARTIO NUS

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 534 CARYN SIM Zia Ling SLA

7/ 523 NG Kai Ning SLA

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 512 SOO Yu Xuan Natalie NTU

15/ 447 LIOW Luvvie S E 6 (16,18,18,17,17)

18/ 320 SIM Jia Yu Vireen NUS 4 (12,22,9,18,16)

-Bye-

2/ 558 ONG Shu Ling Nicole TAA

QUAH KZ (S E)

6 (20,22,21)

DELIA L (NUS)

0 (17,19,13)

CHERMAIN CHAN SW (S E)

6 (18,17,26,20,27)

YAM MYA (TAA)

4 (21,20,22,18,21)

SIM KX (S E)

7 (24,22,22,22)

CHUA WLC (S E)

1 (10,22,16,19)

TAN YT (TAA)

5 (15,23,25,16,23-T7)

RACHEAL CHIN BE (SLA)

6 (24,23,16,18,19-T7+)

JEWEL SEE KL (TAA)

6 (22,25,18,24,23)

CHING H (TAA)

4 (23,24,20,14,20)

JESSICA WINARTIO  (NUS)

2 (20,26,19,17)

CARYN SIM ZL (SLA)

6 (27,27,16,25)

NG KN (SLA)

2 (16,26,24,20)

SOO YXN (NTU)

6 (24,19,26,25)

LIOW L (S E)

0 (18,23,25)

ONG SLN (TAA)

6 (23,24,26)

QUAH KZ (S E)

6 (25,27,22)

CHERMAIN CHAN SW (S E)

0 (24,16,17)

SIM KX (S E)

6 (23,23,25,20)

RACHEAL CHIN BE (SLA)

2 (20,24,17,13)

JEWEL SEE KL (TAA)

4 (24,12,23,27,22)

CARYN SIM ZL (SLA)

6 (21,21,25,25,26)

SOO YXN (NTU)

5 (18,27,24,20,20-T6)

ONG SLN (TAA)

6 (20,26,20,20,22-T8)
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Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score  

1 22A TAN Si Lie SLA 315 / 1 313 / 1 14 2 628
2 30B LI Yue Long S E 312 / 2 312 / 2 18 8 624
3 15A LI Yun Xiu SLA 298 / 6 310 / 3 11 4 608
4 17A TEO Kee Hui Keith SLA 296 / 7 298 / 4 9 2 594
5 13A HARIZ DINIE Bin Yazid DAAS 307 / 3 286 / 8 14 4 593
6 23B MAKSIM Korenev TBAC 295 / 9 296 / 5 11 0 591
7 12A JASON Quah DAAS 304 / 5 285 / 9 15 6 589
8 24A NG Tsun Tiong SLA 295 /10 289 / 6 9 3 584
9 18A ERWAN ZULFAQAR Bin Salamat SLA 306 / 4 275 /14 16 8 581

10 32A HARRY CHEN TAA 286 /15 288 / 7 8 2 574
11 32B SIAUW Yu Hern SLA 293 /12 278 /12 4 2 571
12 31B HOO Jian Qi SLA 293 /11 276 /13 11 4 569
13 11A LIM Jia Yi DAAS 285 /16 280 /11 12 3 565
14 29B AARON LEE Hwee Leng S E 295 / 8 268 /17 15 2 563
15 21B LIN Yu En NUS 280 /17 271 /16 7 1 551
16 20B CHOW BRYAN Kye Sern NUS 275 /18 274 /15 8 0 549
17 23A GOH Meng Ke Marcus SLA 266 /26 282 /10 6 4 548
18 29A LEE Jonathan SMU 286 /14 257 /21 7 4 543
19 10A CHIN Moon Joo ACS 287 /13 249 /27 5 2 536
20 13B LAM Yu Hang Jasper TAA 269 /23 266 /18 7 3 535
21 26B SIM Sheng Xiang TBAC 268 /24 264 /19 7 1 532
22 18B XUE Jiade NUS 271 /21 258 /20 6 1 529
23 12B LIAN Peihao TAA 272 /19 256 /22 8 3 528
24 11B CHUA Rui Hao TAA 267 /25 251 /26 5 2 518
25 20A CHUA Choon Guan Eric SLA 271 /22 246 /30 4 2 517
26 30A CHUA Shao Shxuan SMU 260 /28 248 /28 9 4 508
27 27A TAN Yan Keng SLA 272 /20 233 /31 4 1 505
28 26A OW Ji-Meng James SLA 242 /29 251 /25 6 2 493
29 24B OH Hian Leong TBAC 237 /31 255 /23 7 2 492
30 10B LIM Poh Guan TAA 264 /27 221 /35 8 3 485
31 19A ZHAO Junyu SLA 229 /33 247 /29 7 2 476
32 17B LIM Le Ming NUS 238 /30 230 /32 6 1 468

33 25B LIM Ngee Tong Samuel TBAC 202 /41 254 /24 8 2 456
34 27B LI Zhong Bin TBAC 224 /36 226 /34 11 3 450
35 22B CHONG Yik Sheng NUS 237 /32 213 /38 2 2 450
36 14B HO Kar How Edgar SUSS 220 /38 229 /33 5 1 449
37 28A ANDREW WOON Wei Chiang SMU 221 /37 221 /36 3 0 442
38 19B LEE Qijie Bryan NUS 218 /39 214 /37 2 0 432
39 25A SEOW Jin Jing Kyan SLA 228 /35 198 /39 1 0 426
40 21A CHUA Daryl SLA 229 /33 176 /41 1 1 405
41 31A MARK ASHWIN DINESH SMU 217 /40 169 /42 3 2 386
42 14A GALVEN TAN Yan Zhi FAAC 184 /42 197 /40 4 2 381
43 15B JAMIL Faiz SUSS 163 /43 132 /43 1 0 295
44 28B TEN Jing Wen Shane S E 53 /44 67 /44 0 0 120
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Bukit Gombak Stadium 

25 Sep 2021

Singapore Archery Open 2021

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score  

1 5A QUAH Kai Zhi S E 303 / 1 282 / 1 11 2 585
2 6B ONG Shu Ling Nicole TAA 278 / 6 280 / 2 11 2 558
3 9B JEWEL SEE Kai Lin TAA 273 / 8 270 / 3 6 0 543
4 2A RACHEAL CHIN Bao En SLA 274 / 7 269 / 4 4 1 543
5 8A SIM Kai Xin S E 286 / 3 253 / 9 7 1 539
6 4A CARYN SIM Zia Ling SLA 280 / 5 254 / 7 5 0 534
7 3A NG Kai Ning SLA 289 / 2 234 /14 11 3 523
8 5B YAM Ming Yee Adele TAA 281 / 4 241 /11 6 1 522
9 6A CHERMAIN CHAN Sze Wai S E 263 / 9 255 / 6 5 1 518

10 1A SOO Yu Xuan Natalie NTU 252 /11 260 / 5 7 1 512
11 2B JESSICA WINARTIO NUS 256 /10 245 /10 5 1 501
12 7A CHUA Wan Leng Celine S E 247 /12 253 / 8 5 1 500
13 8B TAN Yi Ting TAA 244 /13 238 /13 5 2 482
14 7B CHING Hannie TAA 217 /14 239 /12 4 0 456
15 9A LIOW Luvvie S E 215 /15 232 /15 4 1 447
16 1B DELIA Lee NUS 208 /16 229 /16 3 1 437
17 4B JERALDINE LIM Jing Ting NUS 194 /17 176 /17 3 0 370
18 3B SIM Jia Yu Vireen NUS 153 /18 167 /18 2 1 320
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Bukit Gombak Stadium 

25 Sep 2021

Singapore Archery Open 2021

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score  
After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 022A TAN Si Lie SLA Salt Light Archery 315/ 1 313/ 1 628 14 2

2 1- 030B LI Yue Long S E S E Archery 312/ 2 312/ 2 624 18 8

3 1- 015A LI Yun Xiu SLA Salt Light Archery 298/ 6 310/ 3 608 11 4

4 1- 017A TEO Kee Hui Keith SLA Salt Light Archery 296/ 7 298/ 4 594 9 2

5 1- 013A HARIZ DINIE Bin Yazid DAAS Dragon Archery Academy Singapo 307/ 3 286/ 8 593 14 4

6 1- 023B MAKSIM Korenev TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club 295/ 9 296/ 5 591 11 0

7 1- 012A JASON Quah DAAS Dragon Archery Academy Singapo 304/ 5 285/ 9 589 15 6

8 1- 024A NG Tsun Tiong SLA Salt Light Archery 295/10 289/ 6 584 9 3

9 1- 018A ERWAN ZULFAQAR Bin Salamat SLA Salt Light Archery 306/ 4 275/14 581 16 8

10 1- 032A HARRY CHEN TAA The Archery Avengers 286/15 288/ 7 574 8 2

11 1- 032B SIAUW Yu Hern SLA Salt Light Archery 293/12 278/12 571 4 2

12 1- 031B HOO Jian Qi SLA Salt Light Archery 293/11 276/13 569 11 4

13 1- 011A LIM Jia Yi DAAS Dragon Archery Academy Singapo 285/16 280/11 565 12 3

14 1- 029B AARON LEE Hwee Leng S E S E Archery 295/ 8 268/17 563 15 2

15 1- 021B LIN Yu En NUS National University of Singapo 280/17 271/16 551 7 1

16 1- 020B CHOW BRYAN Kye Sern NUS National University of Singapo 275/18 274/15 549 8 0

17 1- 023A GOH Meng Ke Marcus SLA Salt Light Archery 266/26 282/10 548 6 4

18 1- 029A LEE Jonathan SMU SMU Archery Club 286/14 257/21 543 7 4

19 1- 010A CHIN Moon Joo ACS Archery Club of Singapore 287/13 249/27 536 5 2

20 1- 013B LAM Yu Hang Jasper TAA The Archery Avengers 269/23 266/18 535 7 3

21 1- 026B SIM Sheng Xiang TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club 268/24 264/19 532 7 1

22 1- 018B XUE Jiade NUS National University of Singapo 271/21 258/20 529 6 1

23 1- 012B LIAN Peihao TAA The Archery Avengers 272/19 256/22 528 8 3

24 1- 011B CHUA Rui Hao TAA The Archery Avengers 267/25 251/26 518 5 2

25 1- 020A CHUA Choon Guan Eric SLA Salt Light Archery 271/22 246/30 517 4 2

26 1- 030A CHUA Shao Shxuan SMU SMU Archery Club 260/28 248/28 508 9 4

27 1- 027A TAN Yan Keng SLA Salt Light Archery 272/20 233/31 505 4 1

28 1- 026A OW Ji-Meng James SLA Salt Light Archery 242/29 251/25 493 6 2

29 1- 024B OH Hian Leong TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club 237/31 255/23 492 7 2

30 1- 010B LIM Poh Guan TAA The Archery Avengers 264/27 221/35 485 8 3

31 1- 019A ZHAO Junyu SLA Salt Light Archery 229/33 247/29 476 7 2

32 1- 017B LIM Le Ming NUS National University of Singapo 238/30 230/32 468 6 1

33 1- 025B LIM Ngee Tong Samuel TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club 202/41 254/24 456 8 2

34 1- 027B LI Zhong Bin TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club 224/36 226/34 450 11 3

35 1- 022B CHONG Yik Sheng NUS National University of Singapo 237/32 213/38 450 2 2

36 1- 014B HO Kar How Edgar SUSS SUSS Archery 220/38 229/33 449 5 1

37 1- 028A ANDREW WOON Wei Chiang SMU SMU Archery Club 221/37 221/36 442 3 0

38 1- 019B LEE Qijie Bryan NUS National University of Singapo 218/39 214/37 432 2 0

39 1- 025A SEOW Jin Jing Kyan SLA Salt Light Archery 228/35 198/39 426 1 0

40 1- 021A CHUA Daryl SLA Salt Light Archery 229/33 176/41 405 1 1

41 1- 031A MARK ASHWIN DINESH SMU SMU Archery Club 217/40 169/42 386 3 2

42 1- 014A GALVEN TAN Yan Zhi FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 184/42 197/40 381 4 2

43 1- 015B JAMIL Faiz SUSS SUSS Archery 163/43 132/43 295 1 0

44 1- 028B TEN Jing Wen Shane S E S E Archery  53/44  67/44 120 0 0
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Singapore Archery Open 2021
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Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score  
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Bukit Gombak Stadium 

25 Sep 2021

Singapore Archery Open 2021

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score  
After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 005A QUAH Kai Zhi S E S E Archery 303/ 1 282/ 1 585 11 2

2 1- 006B ONG Shu Ling Nicole TAA The Archery Avengers 278/ 6 280/ 2 558 11 2

3 1- 009B JEWEL SEE Kai Lin TAA The Archery Avengers 273/ 8 270/ 3 543 6 0

4 1- 002A RACHEAL CHIN Bao En SLA Salt Light Archery 274/ 7 269/ 4 543 4 1

5 1- 008A SIM Kai Xin S E S E Archery 286/ 3 253/ 9 539 7 1

6 1- 004A CARYN SIM Zia Ling SLA Salt Light Archery 280/ 5 254/ 7 534 5 0

7 1- 003A NG Kai Ning SLA Salt Light Archery 289/ 2 234/14 523 11 3

8 1- 005B YAM Ming Yee Adele TAA The Archery Avengers 281/ 4 241/11 522 6 1

9 1- 006A CHERMAIN CHAN Sze Wai S E S E Archery 263/ 9 255/ 6 518 5 1

10 1- 001A SOO Yu Xuan Natalie NTU Nanyang Technological Universi 252/11 260/ 5 512 7 1

11 1- 002B JESSICA WINARTIO NUS National University of Singapo 256/10 245/10 501 5 1

12 1- 007A CHUA Wan Leng Celine S E S E Archery 247/12 253/ 8 500 5 1

13 1- 008B TAN Yi Ting TAA The Archery Avengers 244/13 238/13 482 5 2

14 1- 007B CHING Hannie TAA The Archery Avengers 217/14 239/12 456 4 0

15 1- 009A LIOW Luvvie S E S E Archery 215/15 232/15 447 4 1

16 1- 001B DELIA Lee NUS National University of Singapo 208/16 229/16 437 3 1

17 1- 004B JERALDINE LIM Jing Ting NUS National University of Singapo 194/17 176/17 370 3 0

18 1- 003B SIM Jia Yu Vireen NUS National University of Singapo 153/18 167/18 320 2 1
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